
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-10-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Entrevistas
"Mariana Callejas nunca respondió al estereotipo de la DINA"

18
732,8
$ 1.627.617

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-10-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Entrevistas
"Mariana Callejas nunca respondió al estereotipo de la DINA"

19
728,7
$ 1.618.542

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


